Weber Jicin City Run

2018-05-26 Jiin

10km

start ~ 17:02:18 | all years of born | registered: 91

rank/cat.

1/M30
1/M60
2/M30
1/M50
2/M50
3/M30
4/M30
5/M30
6/M30
1/pary
1/pary
7/M30
3/M50
4/M50
8/M30
9/M30
1/M70
10/M30
11/M30
1/250
2/Z50
5/M50
1/Z230
2/Z30
12/M30
2/M60
3/M60
13/M30
3/Z50
14/M30
15/M30
6/M50
7/M50
4/M60
4/750
5/Z50
3/Z30
8/M50
9/M50
10/M50
16/M30
6/Z50
5/M60
4/730
5/Z30
17/M30
18/M30
19/M30

rank
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
906
907
905
844
394
395
373
873
366
820
829
365
384
380
375
847
392
376
369
871
398
814
843
372
826
377
872
356
389
390
901
71
811
886
371
362
381
848
230
837
360
338
396
357
880
358
802
391

name
PAVEL SKRIVANEK
VLADIMIR BRODSKY
JOSEF POSL
JAN HAVEL
TOMAS VEBER
MICHAL VEJVODA
ADAM KRUPKA
LUKAS KUHT
MARTIN HOLUBAR
GUI LEMAITRE
GABRIELLE LEMAITRE
TOMAS HEJL
JAROSLAV POSPISIL
PETR MRAZEK
JIRI KUCERA
TOMAS FLORIAN
PETR VACHA
PETR KUK
MARTIN JONAS
BLANKA PAULU
EVA VYSUCKOVA
ROMAN JEZBERA
LEONA SRBOVA
LUCIE KREJCOVA
MILAN SUBRT
JOSEF KUPECKY
ZDENEK PITTHARD
ROMAN ABEL
JANA SKORPILOVA
DANIEL TANECEK
MAREK BAMBULA
JINDRICH IMLAUF
MILAN STRUHAN
RADKO HANZL
OLGA KOSTALOVA
JOLANA CMELIKOVA
PETRA PACHOLIKOVA
MARTIN KURTZ
FRANTISEK JENCEK
PAVEL KOZAK
STANDA BARTA
IVANA KRABCOVA
VACLAV VONDRA
PETRA BABAKOVA
TEREZA SMOLIKOVA
MATYAS BABKA

OLDRICH TOMAS STANEK

MARTIN VACLAVIK

year

1985
1968
1985
1975
1974
1982
2001
1997
1979
1998
2000
1983
1978
1978
1980
1979
1954
1981
1983
1954
1975
1970
1986
1985
1990
1962
1961
1989
1974
1993
1985
1973
1978
1961
1977
1967
1990
1977
1972
1972
1981
1972
1968
1992
1995
2001
1982
1996

team
LIAZ JABLONEC
JICIN
PRAHA 10

KASPER - SWIX TEAM
T.J. SOKOL JICIN

INDICTI BEZCI

GHOST TEAM

WEBER TEAM

OGC NICE

OGC NICE

JICIN

BIKE AND RUN TEAM STARA PAKA
SK HASICI BRNO

LIBEREC

INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM

VAPE JABLONEC NAD NISOU
WEBER TEAM

EDELSTAHL POLDI
MARATONSTAV UPICE

HBO EUROPE

CHOMUTICE

PRAHA 4

SOBCICE

PODEBRADY
STPA CZ
JIGIN
SCJICIN
JICIN

JICIN

FABIO TEAM

V LUKACH

HORICE

MATTONI FREERUN:LIBEREC
NWOW

PRAHA

FABIO TEAM

WEBER TEAM
SDRUZENI PRO JICIN
RUDNIK

EMKO TEAM

JIGIN

PRAHA 5

HASICI KOLIN

EMKO TEAM

finish

36:16
37:37
38:01
38:14
38:23
39:27
40:14
40:27
40:42
42:50
42:50
43:16
43:54
44:07
44:16
44:32
44:38
44:48
44:49
44:51
44:57
44:58
45:04
45:55
45:56
47:37
47:41
47:45
48:12
48:38
48:40
50:24
50:42
50:47
50:50
51:20
51:57
52:00
52:11
52:21
53:30
54:04
54:09
54:27
54:33
54:44
54:53
54:56

delay

00:00
01:21
01:44
01:58
02:06
03:11
03:58
04:11
04:25
06:33
06:33
06:59
07:38
07:50
07:59
08:15
08:21
08:31
08:32
08:34
08:41
08:41
08:48
09:38
09:39
11:20
11:24
11:29
11:55
12:22
12:24
14:08
14:25
14:30
14:33
15:03
15:40
15:44
15:54
16:04
17:13
17:47
17:52
18:10
18:17
18:27
18:36
18:39
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49 11/M50
50 20/M30
51  12/M50
52 7/Z50
53 21/M30
54 8/Z50
55 13/M50
56 9/Z50
57 6/230
58 7/230
59 10/Z50
60 3/pary
(61) 3/pary
62 22/M30
63 23/M30
64 14/M50
65 24/M30
66 25/M30
67 15/M50
68 8/7Z30
69 9/Z30
70 16/M50
71 6/M60
72  26/M30
73 10/Z30
74 2/M70
75 5/pary
(76) 5/pary
77 7/pary
78 8/pary
79 9/pary
(80) 9/pary
81 11/Z50
82 11/Z30
83 3/M70
dns /Z50
dns /Z30
dns /Z30
DNS /M50
DNS /pary
DNS /M30
DNS /pary
DNS /230

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

812
374
370
878
818
397
383
835
819
363
823
428
433
393
840
841
278
904
903
382
388
361
888
378
386
813
431
429
828
825
432
434
387
385
379
359
367
445
232
239
368
430
822

DAVID JUNGWIRT
LUKAS KUBICEK
LUKAS KITTLER
LENKA STEPANKOVA
DAVID MICHALCIK
MARTINA VONDRACKOVA
JIRi PODZIMEK

VERA KOTROUSOVA
ZDENKA SKLENAROVA
LUCIE DROZNOVA
ANNA KREPELOVA
MICHAEL CIHAK
DENISA TANECKOVA
JAROSLAV VANOUCEK
JAKUB SEDLAK
RADEK SEDLAK
JAKUB SMITKA
VOJTECH DYNTERA
RADEK STEPAN

JULIE PAVELOVA
IVETA STROUHALOVA
VOJTA BOLINA

PETR FRIESINGER

JIRI KUTEK

MARKETA REIDINGEROVA
JIRI PSENICKA
KRISTYNA MUSILOVA
OTA KOSTINGER
HANA DOSTALOVA
VACLAV DOSTAL
MIROSLAVA SIGUTOVA
MICHAL VESELKA
ILONA RIHOVA
NICOLE RAUVOLFOVA
HUTNIK MILOS

LUCIE BABKOVA
KATERINA HUDCOVA
PETRA HENYCHOVA
DAVID JUNGWIRT
BARA KOUDELKOVA
JAN CHMELIK

JAKUB LAUSMAN
DAGMAR SPACKOVA

1971
2003
1978
1977
1980
1976
1975
0000
1986
2002
1955
1991
1989
1979
2002
1974
1984
1997
1974
2002
1995
1978
1967
1990
1986
1946
1995
1978
1970
1942
1995
1991
1973
1990
1958
1972
1985
1982
1971
1998
1979
1998
1999

FABIO TEAM
RH KARTOUZY VALDICE
WEBER TEAM

FABIO TEAM
JIGIN

JICIN

PRAHA 8

PRAHA 7

JICIN

SDH LIBUN

RH KARTOUZY VALDICE
RK KARTOUZY VALDICE
NA PROTEST

LIBOVICE
EMKO TEAM
WEBER TEAM

T) SKP VALDICE
PRAHA 4 - MODRANY
PARDUBICE

NOVA PAKA

JIGIN

CERNOZICE

CERNOZICE

PEKARSKA, FRYDEK-MISTEK
HOLIN

POBEZOVICE

HZS PRAHA

WEBER TEAM

PRAHA 5

JIGIN

KOKATEAM

FABIO TEAM

BILSKO U HORIC

JIGIN

BILSKO U HORIC

55:11
55:27
55:33
55:35
56:00
56:02
56:11
56:53
56:56
57:20
57:23
58:03
58:03
58:37
58:47
58:52
58:57
59:08
59:10
59:45
01:00:03
01:00:05
01:01:17
01:02:01
01:03:19
01:04:21
01:04:33
01:04:33
01:06:01
01:06:01
01:06:03
01:06:03
01:07:30
01:08:58
01:12:40

18:54
19:11
19:17
19:19
19:43
19:45
19:54
20:37
20:40
21:03
21:06
21:46
21:46
22:20
22:30
22:35
22:40
22:52
22:54
23:28
23:47
23:48
25:00
25:44
27:02
28:04
28:16
28:16
29:44
29:45
29:46
29:46
31:14
32:41
36:23
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